
2.218

2.222
2.226

2.230

3.1 3.38 3.1493.75 3.112

2.149

3.186 3.207 3.228 3.249 3.270

1.466 1.470 1.4781.474

2.266

2.270
2.274

2.278
2.234

2.238
2.242

2.246

2.202

2.206
2.210

2.214
2.186

2.190

2.194

2.198

1.1121.75

1.1 1.38

1.149

2.284 2.2852.2832.282

ETC Source 
Four 25-50

Robe 100 
Led beam

Flybar max 300 kg

Robe 300
Led wash

3.327 3.331 3.335 3.339

2.4082.3722.3542.3362.318 2.390

3.291 3.292 3.293 3.294

3.295

3.299

3.303

3.307

3.323

3.319

3.315

3.311

Horizon
ADJ 
UB 6H

Robe 600
Led Wash

Robe 
Led Force 
RGBW

ETC Source 
Four 15-30

Eurolite 
Led 
Blinder

3.343

3.375

3.407 3.423

3.391

3.359

Robe 
Actor 6

Robe 
Actor 3

3.439

2.286 2.302

2.250

2.254

2.258

2.262

Upper RGB Led Line: 

Lower RGB Led Line:

Balcony Light:
6 x Led Force RGBW 

1.186 1.221

1.256

1.291 1.326

1.361

1.396 1.431

1.482

1.483 1.484

1.485

2.1 2.38

2.75

2.112


